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CURSUS-
AVOND           
 

DATUM THEORIE  
2 UUR 
19.45 - 21.45 uur 

DOCENT(en)  TECHNISCH 
SEMINAR  
1 UUR 
18.30 - 19.30  

1 
2 
3 
 

3 sept. 
10 sept. 
17 sept. ** 
 

Psychopathie en 
Narcisme 
 
 

Frans 
Schalkwijk 
 
 

TS LPP*  FS/KM 

TS LPP   FS/MG 
TS LPP   FS/KM 

4 
5 
6 
7 
- 
8 
9 
 

24 sept. 
1 okt. 
8 okt. 
15 okt.  (PI 1) 

22 okt. herfstvak 

29 okt. 
5 nov. 
 

Hysterie, Trauma, 
Dissociatie, 
Eetstoornissen en 
Somatiseren (6x) 
- 
" 
" 
 

Linda van Mil 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

TS LPP FS/MG 

TS LPP   FS/KM 

TS LPP  FS/MG 

TS LPP   FS/KM 

- 
TS LPP   FS/MG 

TS LPP   FS/KM 

 

10 
11 
12 

12 nov. (PI 2) 

19 nov. 
26 nov. (PI 3) 

 

Perversies en 
Genderdysphorie 
(3x) 

Froukje Slijper TS LPP   FS/MG 

TS LPP  FS/KM 

TS LPP   FS/MG 
 

13 
14 
15 
- 
- 
16 
 

3 dec. 
10 dec. (PI 4) 

17 dec. 
24 dec. kerstvak. 

31 dec. kerstvak. 
7 jan. 
 

Depressie, 
Masochisme, Angst  
en Dwang 
 (4x) 
 

Rien Van TS LPP   FS/KM 
TS LPP   FS/MG 

TS LPP   FS/KM 
- 
- 
TS LPP   FS/MG 

17 
18 

14 jan. 
21 jan. (PI 5) 

 
 

Transcultureel (2x) 
" 
 
 

Ans van 
Blokland 
 

TS LPP  FS/KM 
TS LPP  FS/MG 
 

19 
20 
21 
 

28 jan.  
4 feb. 
11 feb. 
 

Termineren (3x) 
 
 
 

Coralina 
Versteeg 

TS LPP  FS/KM 
TS LPP  FS/MG 
TS LPP  FS/KM 
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22 
- 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
- 
- 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

18 feb. ** 
25 feb.  voorjvak. 

3  mrt.  
10 mrt (PI 6) 

17 mrt 
24 mrt 
31 mrt.  
7 apr. (PI 7) 

14 apr. 
21 apr.  
28 april  meivak. 
5  mei  meivak. 
12 mei 
19 mei (PI 8) 

26 mei 
2 juni 
9 juni 
16 juni 

Intensive Short 
Term Dynamic 
Psychotherapy 
(15x)  

ISTDP 
docenten 

Praktische 
oefening 
ISTDP 
(15x) 

     
 
 

Zaterdag 20 juni Eindreferaten en 
feestelijke 
diplomering 

  


